135'

135'

135'

60ʼ

56ʼ

50ʼ

52ʼ

50ʼ

52ʼ

SPEC
OFFICE

FUTURE
OFFICE

FUTURE
OFFICE

FUTURE
OFFICE

Available SF ±505,466 SF

Office SF ±3,990 SF 

Building Dimensions 1,020’ x 480’

Clear Height 40’

Column Spacing 60’ x 56’ (typ.)

Dock Doors One hundred twelve (112) 9’ x 10’ 

Dock Levelers Twenty-four (24) Mech.  
40K lb. capacity

Drive-Ins Four (4) 12’ x 14’

Truck Court(s) Fenced/secured & gated

Truck Court Depth 130’ minimum, 60’ concrete apron

Car Spaces
Trailer Stalls

266
78

Insulation R-38 in the office & office pop-outs